
FROM:
GA WAREHOUSE
GA WAREHOUSE
475 eagles landing pkwy

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 39 X 23 X 6 IN

REF: ZJMRC-250524-3847001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Stockbridge GA 30281

SHIP DATE: 24MAY25
ACTWGT: 26.98 LB
CAD: 259253994/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Amy Knight
Amy Knight

8932 County Road 248

13868541610
O Brien FL 32071 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
52

02
50

40
80

1u
v

TO

58
G

J4
/E

A3
6/

59
F2

8815 0803 5299

     32071

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8815 0803 5299


